
U N I T Y  &  W I N S T O N  P E N D A N T  I N F O R M A T I O N  S H E E T

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

Unity & Winston
Dimensions

R 2,300R 2,000300

R 2,300R 2,000450

R 2,400R 2,100600

R 2,400R 2,100750

R 2,600R 2,300900

R 2,600R 2,3001050

R 2,600R 2,3001200

ON REQUESTEXTENSION

UNITY PENDANT

WINSTON PENDANT

Unity Retail Price (incl. VAT)

BRASS GUNMETAL

R 2,690R 2,390300

R 2,690R 2,390450

R 2,790R 2,490600

R 2,790R 2,490750

R 2,900R 2,600900

R 2,900R 2,6001050

R 2,900R 2,6001200

ON REQUEST

ON REQUEST

ON REQUESTEXTENSION

Winston Retail Price (incl. VAT)

BRASS GUNMETAL

WINSTON WALL 
SCONCE

R 2,890R 2,590300

R 2,690R 2,590450

R 2,990R 2,690600

Winston Retail Price (incl. VAT)

BRASS GUNMETAL

Lead Time

Please allow 5-15 working days for the order to be completed and 1-3 working days for delivery. 
We will be in touch as soon as the order has been placed and payment received.

Please note:  Prices are VAT inclusive and are subject to change without prior notice.

Pendant Lengths Dimensions indicate the overall size of the lights (excl. bulb). The Winston Wall Sconces are only available in 
300-600mm stem lengths. For Unity & Winston Pendants additional stem length extention can be added,
please contact us for details.

Finish Brushed brass  |  Gunmetal Grey

Material Solid Brass 

Light Bulbs

The Unity & Winton lights are built with standard E27 lamp fittings which means one can select from our full 
range of light bulbs as the light bulbs are not included.

Incandescent Bulbs: 240 V | 40 W  OR  Energy Saver Bulbs: 220 - 250V | 3 W & 7.7 W

NB: DO NOT CLEAN WITH SOLVENTS

80mm
12

00

1310mm
1160mm

1010mm
860mm

710mm
560mm

410mm

10
50

90
0 75

0

60
0 45

0 30
0

80mm

12
00

1405mm
1255mm

1105mm
955mm

805mm
655mm

505mm

805mm

655mm

505mm

10
50

90
0 75

0 60
0 45

0 30
0

80mm
600

450

300


